berohp2.DOC, Seite 1 von 1, Aug. 11
Systeme für Aquakultur,
Aquaristik, Labore und
zur Wasseraufbereitung
Systems for aqua culture,
sea water aquaria, labs and
water desalination and purification
Systèmes pour aquacultur,

fallen inside of the centre tube. The o-ring at the
cap should be greased, too. Take care that any
balsl are in the thread.
The operation pressure at 20°C maximum
8.5 bar, maximum temperature: 45°C
Size Order
number
Maximum flow
in l/h
Minimum hardness at
15°C and maximum flow
Dimensions in mm:
Diameter × total height
0.7 Liter AH0001 6
6 Liter AH0006 45
10 Liter AH0010 75
14 Liter AH0014 105
25 Liter AH0025 185  220 × 980
30 Liter AH0030 225
35 Liter AH0035 260
45 Liter AH0045 330
1°dH
At higher temperatures and lower flow the concentrations of calcium and hydrogen carbonate will raise.
- 26 -
berohp2.DOC, Seite 26 von 26, Aug. 11